 Autumn Term Dates 2023
	Tues 5th Sep
	
	Return to school for pupils in Y1 – Y6 

	Thurs 21st   Sep
	2.30pm
	Reading Event for parents/carers of Reception pupils

	Thurs 5th Oct
	All day
	Flu Nasal Immunisation for Reception to Year 6 pupils

	Thurs 12th Oct
	All day
	Individual School Photographs – all pupils

	Wed 25th Oct
	3.30-6.00pm
	Parents’ evening

	Thurs 26th Oct
	3.30-6.00pm
	Parents’ evening

	Mon 30th Oct –Fri 3rd Nov
	Half Term Break

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs 30th Nov
	3.20pm
	Year 6 Enterprise Event – all parents/carers invited

	Mon 4th Dec
	9.15am
	Year 5 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 5 Christmas assembly

	Tues 5th Dec
	9.15am
	Reception Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Reception Christmas assembly

	Wed 6th Dec
	9.15am
	Year 1 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 1 Christmas assembly

	Thurs 7th Dec
	9.15am
	Year 6 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 6 Christmas assembly

	Fri 8th Dec
	9.15am
	Year 3 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 3 Christmas assembly

	Mon 11th Dec

	9.15am
	Year 2 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 2 Christmas assembly 

	Tues 12th Dec

	9.15am
	Year 4 Christmas assembly

	
	2.30pm
	Year 4 Christmas assembly 

	
	
	Reception Christmas party

	Wed 13th Dec
	
	Year 2, Year 4 and Year 6 Christmas parties

	Thurs 14th Dec
	
	Year 1, Year 3 and Year 5 Christmas parties 

	Fri 15th Dec
	
	Christmas Dinner
Christmas Jumper Day

	Mon 18th Dec
	All day
	Christmas Jumper Day 
Rotakids Santa Dash

	Tues 19th Dec
	All day
	Christmas Jumper Day

	Tues 19th Dec
	All day
	Break up for Christmas 

	Thurs 4th Jan
	
	Back to school



